
Monday. April 6District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9.15 Aunt Jenny’s Real J.ife Stories
3.30 Light Orchestras :

9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper
10. 0 Notorious
10.15 Never Let Me Love You
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
11. 0 Melody from the Stars
11.30 Scrapbook of Hits
12. 0 Listen While You Lunch
2. Op.m. Holiday Variety
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4. 2 Hawaiian Delight
4.15 Freddy Martin and his Orchestra
4.30 Hillbilly Hit Parade5. 0 Variety
5.30 For Our Littler Folk
5.45 Evening Star: Al Martino

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Top Scores
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 The Four Corners and the Seven
Seas
7.15 Charlie Kunz
7.30 Simon Mystery7.45 Drama of Medicine8.0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Chorus and Orchestra
8.45 Sabotage
9. 0 Story of Dr. Kildare
9.30 Relax and Listen
10. 0 Have a Shot: Radio Auditions
10.30 Close down :

rsel
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices .

9. 0 Sports Session
9.15 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. O Notorious
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan ‘

10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
411.0 Rhythm of Today
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Melody Express
2. Op.m. Easter Monday Variety
5.45 Storytime

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Radio Sports News7:2 The Four Corners and the Seven
Seas ,

7.15 Charlie Kunz Programme
7.30 Simon Mystery45 The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
(last broadcast)
0 Place of Honour
15 Eyes of Knight
,30 Ray Anthony’s Orchestra
5 Member of Mafia
o The Story of Dr. Kildare
0 Singers in Waltz Time
5 Roberto Inglez Orchestra
0. O For the Motorist
0.30° Close down

3ZB CHRISTCARURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
a.m. Rise and Smile, Holiday Morn
Easter Parade
A Little of the Latest
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Sports PreviewAunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesCheerful Tunes
Notorious
The Movie MagazineAlias Jane Morgan
Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
Holiday MelodiesLunchtime Music
-m. Variety-Afternoon Concert: Edmundo Ros
nd his Band
3.45 Peter Dawson .
4. 0 Nancy Harrie4.15 The Jesters
— Stanley Black and his Orchestra and
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4.50 Comedy Corner
5. 0 Variety5.15 Teatime Tunes for Tiny, Tots
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Junior Garden Circle
Modern Marvels
EVENING PROGRAMME
Percy Faith and his Orchestra
Adventures of Rocky Starr
Radio Sports News
The Four Corners and the Seven
Charlie Kunz Programme
Simon Mystery
Trumpets in the Dawn
Place of Honour
Eyes of KnightSilver Strings of Silvester
The Enchanted Island
The Story of Dr. Kildare
Variety Half HourMarch of Science
.Perry Como
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35
9. 0
9.15

| 3.30
10. 0
10.15

Morning Star
Sports Preview
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Morning Melodies

,

Notorious
Dark God

OODET
| 10.30 Alias Jane Morgan10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
/ 44. 0 For You Mam’selle
412. 0 Lunch Music
p.m. The Stars Entertain
Spotlight on Something BrightTrue Confessions
Piano Time :

Songs by Ernest McKinlay
Variety on the Air
Jimmy Shand and his BandTenor Time
Popular Parade
Record Review
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Dance
Radio Sports News
The Four Corners and the Seven
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Charlie Kunz Programme
Lady in Distress (final broadcast)
Sergeant Crosby
Place of Honour
Eyes of KnightEnchanted Island
The Story of Dr. Kildare
Suppertime Melodies
The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
Close down —
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22 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 mm.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast. Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
3.30 Sports Cancellations
9.32 Morton .Gould’s Orchestra
9.45 Songtime: Charles Kuliman
10. O Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.15 Moira of Green Hills
10.30 Honor Bright
10.45 Voices in Harmony
11. O Variety Parade
11.25 Sperts Cancellations
12. O Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast12.34 For the Farmer (ivan Tabor)2.0 Afternoon Variety5.0 Stringtime5.30 Highlights from Musical Comedy

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Teatime Tunes6.15 Patrick Dawlish
6.30 Sports Roundup
7. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: Turn-
7.15 True Confessions
7.30 Eight Hour Alibi
Keys on the Case

0 Notorious
5 The Enchanted Island,
0 Vocais by Champ Butler
5 Frankie Carle (piano)
. 0 The Story of Dr. Kildare

9.30. District Weather Forecast
9.32 Basses and Baritones9.45 Strings in Rhythm10. 0 Member of Mafia10.15 Michael Darlin
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in "CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,

RACE RESULTS
Race Results will be broadcast from Com-
mercial Stations every quarter-hour through-
out the day, from 11.15 a.m., with summaries
| at 12.45, 3.0 and 4.45 p.m. ‘Radio Sports
_

News" will be broadcast at 6.30 p.m.

— SS
Station 2ZB’s final broadcast of "The
Strange Life of Deacon Brodie" will be
heard at 7.45 this evening.* %

The voice of Charles Kullman, one of
America’s top-line operatic tenors, willbe- included this morning at 9.45 in
2ZA’s "Songtime."

» * *
One of the finest tenors New Zealand
has ever produced was Ernest McKin-
lay. He will be heard in a ‘bracket of
song's from 4ZB at 3.45 teday.* Pa *

;

Few New Zealand-born rhythm
pianists have achieved the success of
Nancy Harrie. This slim, golden-
haired lass needs only to place her
fingers on the keyboard to be assured
of a ready audience. Classics and pops
are all in the day’s work for Nancy,
but it is in the novelty and rhythm
field she has gained greatest recegni-
tion. She will be heard from 3ZB at
4.0 p.m. today. :

Spencer Digby photographNANCY HARRIE, who will be heard from
3ZB at 4 o'clock this afternoon

OHIboweasqForYouToAssemble
ALUMINIUM
VENETIAN BLINDKI ApSeTS
jaue 2
Itoodpaces002t257ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND

KIT-SETS

MADE TO YOUR MEASURE-
MENTS. EIGHT GLORIOUS
PASTEL SHADES. DO ONE
ROOM NOW_THEN THE WHOLE HOUSE:

POST COUPON TODAY
WOODPACKS DISTRIBUTORS LTD:
71 Hill & PlummerBldgs- Queen StreetP.O Box 2601,Auckland C.L.
Please send me; without obligation; full
particularsof your Venetian Blind KIT
SET with measurement and cost chart:

Atueel NAME16 page ADDRESS
booklet_ Fully
illustrated shows

You how easy it is to install
Your own Venetian Blinds.
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